BROADRIDGE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS INC

BROADRIDGE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS INC

ISIN:  US11133T1034

Overview

2024/04/25 17:00:22
Price

193.8562 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-0.63% (-1.22)

US11133T1034
BR

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

21,474 EUR
S&P 500

193.91 USD (100)
194.20 USD (400)
194.22 USD
194.25 USD
192.72 USD
195.08 USD
193.825144 USD
60,072
11,638,861.25
2,252
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/03 e
2024/04/03 ]
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US11133T1034&ID_NOTATION=17360223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US11133T1034&ID_NOTATION=17360223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1cb89d22e89915f2f75ab0dbdb295ecbced44fc94b907e7e9fb33a9f5c728eb3&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=68e539b005861423a&time=1714144648&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61853cb352c1b2f41ce75c133a9f1ad2e3eab9e980c7d886911a2b86edd8fab2&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e3d3da7e65783a705&time=1714144648&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01b72e63f5c1e907fbb0d01d7f58ef9a30221bd77eae73ef23f8a848859f2cd6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=106cedabd09edef55&time=1714144648&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=776e139897cefa5da5aac002bb57603ceda32003da2922348118fa19bb084617&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8fd97d86062a9f98&time=1714144648&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32138e822602e5b6dee03f0d3cc12f6fe120e744d016adf2640fe12c30a78e90&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c870d58a4797bd573&time=1714144648&tool=RSC

BROADRIDGE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS INC

Details

2024/04/25 17:00:22

Price
193.8562 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.63% (-1.22)

ISIN US11133T1034
Symbol BR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,474 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 193.91 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 194.20 USD (400)
Open 194.22 USD
High 194.25 USD
Low 192.72 USD
Close (prev. day) 195.08 USD
VWAP 193.825144 USD
Volume (pcs) 60,072
Trading volume 11,638,861.25
Number of trades 2,252
Last size 106
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.86% +34.83% +19.95%
Perf (abs.) +22.23  +50.39  +32.45
Beta 0.90 0.76 0.91

Volatility 16.94 18.32 23.37
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 194.3160 USD (342,744
200.2437 USD (395,749
200.0145 USD (539,498
182.3942 USD (528,858

210.2400 USD (2024/01/30

191.8650 USD (2024/02/01

210.2400 USD (2024/01/30

(

139.5200 USD (2023/04/26

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/04/ 16:12 180.00 EUR  0.00 2

25
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:10 181.00 EUR  0.00 1

25
NYSE 2024/04/ 17:00 193.8562 USD 11.64 2,252

25
Munich 2024/04/ 08:11 182.00 EUR  0.00 1

25
London Stock 2024/04/ 17:15 194.92USD  0.13 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17360223
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221393610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220914929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337464332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477260

BROADRIDGE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

08:00 181.00 EUR

08:20 181.00 EUR

16:30 179.00 EUR

08:08 181.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20960829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412367744
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20942792

BROADRIDGE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS INC

Company profile

Company Logo

g3 Broadridge'

Contact Details

BROADRIDGE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS
INC.

5 Dakota Drive, Suite 300 - 11042 Lake
Success

Telefon: +1-516-472-5400
Fax: +

E-mail: mediarelations@broadridge.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard Daly
Amit Zavery
Annette
Nazareth

Brett Keller
Eileen Murray
Leslie Brun
Maura Markus
Melvin Flowers
Pamela Carter
Robert Duelks
Tim Gokey
Chris Perry
Dipti Kachru
Edmund
Reese

Frieda Lewis
Keir D. Gumbs
Laura Matlin
Martin
Koopman
Michael Natoli
Naadia Y.
Burrows

Rich Stingi

Tyler Derr

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:mediarelations@broadridge.com
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